OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus -> 2. Ring

Mol 112134516/ 7]8]9]10/11]12]13]1415]16]17]18] +-| Sum
Par 4, 3/3/3/3/3/3|3/3|3 3 4|33 3|34 4 58

1 |Jaan Sdsun 4123 4 1 2(3/3|3|2 /(34|33 /3/4 |5 ,4|0 58
1 | Heimo Sammal 413 /4|3 /3|3/3|3|3]| 2 2 4 | 3 3 4 | 3|14 4 0 58
3 Roland Tiik 4 4|42 /(334|332 3|44 /|34 ,2|5)4/|+3| 61

Véike vdistlus -> 2. Ring * 02.06.2024 00:08 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/784593
https://discgolfmetrix.com/784593

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1123 4[5 167 8 [910]11]12]13 11415 [16 |17 15 Tot JR0
Par 4 | 3| 3 3 3 3 3/3 /3,33 |4, 3|3, 3 3 4 4 58
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Véike vdistlus -> 2. Ring * 02.06.2024 00:08 (2)

3
10

3.7
18

3
11

4.7
17

4
12

3

59
1
8 | 15%
35  65%
11 | 20%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/784593

